
 
 

Contact Information for High School Programs and Services 
 

High School Programs & Services 
 

Nick Gonzalez, Pecan Campus Building D-107-B 
Administrator for High School Programs and Services  
Office: (956) 872-2133 & Mobile: (956) 225-4342 
ngon@southtexascollege.edu  
 

Lupita Reyes, Pecan Campus Building D-107-A 
Administrative Assistant  
Office: (956) 872-6443 & Fax: (956) 872-3500 
mgreyes@southtexascollege.edu  
 

Dual Enrollment Program 
 

Alejandra Cantu, Pecan Campus Building D-101-G 
Dual Enrollment Planning and Scheduling Manager 
Office:  (956) 872-3568 & Fax: (956) 872-3500 
acantu@southtexascollege.edu 
 

VACANT, Pecan Campus Building D-101-F 
Dual Enrollment Program Specialist 
Office: (956) 872-6455 & Fax: (956) 872-3500 
 

Minna M. Montalvo, Technology Campus West B-178 
Dual Enrollment Workforce Program Specialist 
Office:  (956) 872-6246 & Fax: (956) 872-2762 
mmontalvo@southtexascollege.edu 
 

Dual Enrollment Faculty Liaison 
 

Carol T. Woods, Pecan Campus PB 19 
Dual Enrollment Faculty Liaison 
Office: (956) 872-2087 & Fax: (956) 872-3500 
cwoods@southtexascollege.edu 
 

Dual Enrollment Academy Programs  
DEMSA DEEA DECSA DECJA 

 

Rebecca Marie De Leon, Pecan Campus Building A-104 
Director of Academies and High School Projects 
Office: (956) 872-2607 & Fax: (956) 872-2655 
rdeleon_8106@southtexascollege.edu  
 

Mariztel Peña , Pecan Campus Building A-105 
Coordinator for High School Programs 
Office:  (956) 872-3499 & Fax: (956) 872-2655 
mpena59@southtexascollege.edu 
 

Maria Susan De La Garza, Pecan Campus Bldg. A-105 
Secretary for High School Programs and Services 
Office: (956) 872-2619 & Fax: (956) 872-2655 
mdelag30@southtexascollege.edu 
 

 
 

Monica L. Ramos, Pecan Campus Building A-105 
Academy Specialist 
Office:  (956) 872-2613 
mramos17@southtexascollege.edu 
 

Leonardo Castañeda, Mid-Valley Campus Bldg. F-125 
Academy Specialist 
Office: (956) 447-1236 & Fax:  (956) 447-1259 
lacastaneda@southtexascollege.edu 
 

Early College High School Program 
 

Sofia Peña, Pecan Campus Building A-137 
Director for Early College High Schools 

Office: (956) 872-2303 & Fax: (956) 872-2600 
sofia21@southtexascollege.edu       

 

Juan J. Delgado, Pecan Campus Building A-131 
Secretary for ECHS 
Office: (956) 872-6442 & Fax: (956) 872-2600 
jdelgado_0770@southtexascollege.edu 

 

Maria E. De Leon, Pecan Campus Building A-135 
Coordinator for Early College High Schools 
Office: (956) 872-4451 & Fax: (956) 872-2600 
medeleon@southtexascollege.edu 

 

Clarissa Torres, Pecan Campus Building A-134 
Coordinator for Early College High Schools 
Office: (956) 872-2302 & Fax: (956) 872-2600  
ctorres5@southtexascollege.edu 

 

Antonio De La Cruz, Pecan Campus Building A-139 
Coordinator for Early College High Schools 

Office: (956) 872-2148 & Fax: (956) 872-2600 
adelacruz_4846@southexascollege.edu 
 
Diana Llamas, Pecan Campus Building A-132 
Coordinator for ECHS - CTE 
Office:  (956) 872-7217 & Fax: (956) 872-2600 
dllamas_9096@southtexascollege.edu 
 

Marco De La Garza, Pecan Campus Building A-133 
Coordinator for Early College High Schools 

Office: (956) 872-2148 & Fax: (956) 872-2600 
mdelagarza_2633@southtexascollege.edu 
 

VACANT, Pecan Campus Building 
ECHS Specialist 
Office:  (956) 872-2308 & Fax: (956) 872-2600 
@southtexascollege.edu 
 

Allyssa K. Villarreal, Starr County Campus Bldg. 
ECHS Specialist (Academies Specialist) 
Office: (956) 872-5881 
avilla52@southtexascollege.edu 
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